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Event-No. 7
50m Backstroke Women
Age Group 2007 and younger
1. Mila- Sophie Brade 2007 PSV Schwerin (SV MV) 00:42.70 217 (A)
2. Helene Sachs 2007 SVV Plauen (TW) 00:43.33 207 (A)
3. Jasmin Sylvester 2007 KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 00:44.53 191 (A)
4. Mia Motczinski 2007 SV Olympia Rostock (SV MV) 00:45.13 184 (A)
5. Antonia Graf 2007 SG Aufbau Eisenhittenstadt 00:45.67 177 (A)
6. Laura Toftgaard 2007 Kolding SK 00:46.90 163 (A)
7. Nele Matthai 2007 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 00:48.14 151 (A)
8. Samantha Jagt 2007 de Devel 00:48.31 150 (A)
9. Emma Matthias 2007 Potsdamer SV 00:49.18 142 (@)
10. Julina Paschke 2007 PSV Schwerin (SV MV) 00:49.63 138 2)
11. Kristin Bergmann 2008 ATSV Freiberg (TW) 00:50.30 132 3)
12. Chiara Paetzold 2007 LSV Delphin 1990 00:51.16 126 4
13. Celina Voigt 2007 LSV Delphin 1990 00:52.94 114
14. Millie Mgller 2007 Esbjerg Svemmeklub 00:53.34 111
14. Sophie Kern 2008 KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 00:53.34 111
16. Silvia Martinsen 2007 Helsinggr Svemmeklub 00:53.48 110
17. Jolina Schmolt 2008 KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 00:54.10 106
18. Nelly Kérner 2008 SVV Plauen (TW) 00:57.00 91
19. Ulrikke Skjgth-Rasmussen 2007 Helsinggr Svemmeklub 00:57.95 86
20. Leila Rohde 2007 PSV Schwerin (SV MV) 00:58.32 85
21. Laura Sophia Jorgensen 2007 SG TSB/08 Flensburg (NL) 01:04.15 64
22. Dicte S. Falkenstrgm 2008 Nyborg Svammeklub 01:07.65 54
Did not start
Hanna Emmi Hoffmann 2007 AMTV-FTV Hamburg
Age Group 2006
1. Nelia Will 2006 SVV Plauen (TW) 00:37.95 309 (A)
2. Paulina Schulz 2006 ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 00:39.73 269 (A)
3. Sophie Niethe 2006 SG Aufbau Eisenhittenstadt 00:40.12 261 (A)
4. Jolyne Kowalle 2006 SG Aufbau Eisenhiittenstadt 00:40.74 250 (A)
5. Laura Hofmann 2006 SSV Freiberg (TW) 00:40.81 248 (A)
6. Melina Renneberg 2006 ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 00:40.83 248 (A)
7. lIra Helene Hiunnebeck 2006 Potsdamer SV 00:40.85 248 (A)
8. Lilian Marie Durr 2006 Potsdamer SV 00:41.66 233 (A)
9. Nina Hirsch 2006 SV Handwerk Leipzig 00:42.07 227 (@)
10. Sveda Naima Grude 2006 PSV Schwerin (SV MV) 00:42.51 220 2)
11. Nele Prufer 2006 SV Handwerk Leipzig 00:42.63 218 3)
12. Naja Feergemann 2006 Odense Svgmme Klub (STO) 00:43.04 212 4
13. Nicola Grebe 2006 SSV Freiberg (TW) 00:43.26 208
14. My Pettersson 2006 Landskrona Simséllskap 00:43.61 203
15. Alexandra Krause 2006 SV Olympia Rostock (SV MV) 00:44.21 195
16. Louisa Pehle 2006 SG Aufbau Eisenhuttenstadt 00:44.32 194
17. Louisa Reichel 2006 ATSV Freiberg (TW) 00:44.35 193
18. Moa Ekberg 2006 Landskrona Simséllskap 00:44.44 192
19. Layla Fischler 2006 SV Neptun Kiel (NL) 00:44.54 191
20. Lydia Korner 2006 SVV Plauen (TW) 00:44.63 190
21. Arendse Arrild Lyngfeldt 2006 Helsinggr Svemmeklub 00:44.92 186
22. Kamille Mikkelsen 2006 Nyborg Svemmeklub 00:45.26 182
23. Charlotte Luisa Kopp 2006 Chemnitzer PSV (TW) 00:45.45 180
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Event-No. 7

50m Backstroke Women

Age Group 2006

24. Mara Seidel

25. Yasmine Strandh

26. Leyla Oversluizen

27. Amalie Kjeergaard Callesen
28. Jette Prufer

29. Stella Clara Reni Heinrich
30. Greta Loser

31. Zyna Schreiber

32. Lucca Kanstrup-Clausen
33. Juliane Herr

34. Liva Burgaard

35. Kadisha Ernst

36. Marie Elisabeth Thorsted
37. Kira Steen

Disqualified
Marie Lehmann
no kontinius turn 25m

Did not start
Ida Képp

Age Group 2005

Anna Varming

Fenja Romanski

Susanna Prochaska
Emma Koénig

Eden Sydney Schroder
Asha Lobberegt

Maja Bjornstrém

Leoni Rampas

Nicoline Kornum-Svensson
10. Maria Sorge

11. Luisa Bildt

12. Finja Schonerstedt

13. Nele Kraske

14. Isa Maes

15. Ida Jacobsen

16. Teresa Francesca Fritzsch
17. Selma Seipp

18. Ella Roiseth

19. Elina Holgersson

20. Lilly Bargenda

21. lIsabell Rothgordt

22. Eliana Plontke

23. Zinna Bengtsson Nimander
24. Marta Magnusdottir

25. Emilia Auerbach

26. Amelie Skrzypcak

27. Fro Grete Bielenberg

CoNOGOR~WNE

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006

2006

2006

2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005

SVV Plauen (TW)
Landskrona Simséllskap

de Devel

Kolding SK

SV Handwerk Leipzig

SV Olympia Rostock (SV MV)
PSV Schwerin (SV MV)

PSV Schwerin (SV MV)
Helsinggr Svemmeklub

PSV Schwerin (SV MV)
Odense Svgmme Klub (STO)
TSV Klausdorf

Stavring Svemmeklub Pingvinen
de Devel

SG Aufbau Eisenhittenstadt

SV Olympia Rostock (SV MV)

Viborg Svemme Klub
Svgmmeklubben Smut Terndrup
ATSV Freiberg (TW)

KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
PSV Schwerin (SV MV)

de Devel

Simklubben Triton

SG Aufbau Eisenhittenstadt
Kolding SK

SV 1990 Zschopau (TW)

SV Wasserfreunde Brandenburg
PSV Schwerin (SV MV)

SG Aufbau Eisenhittenstadt
de Devel

Esbjerg Svemmeklub

SV Zwickau 04 (TW)
Simséllskapet Delfin
Landskrona Simséllskap

Osby Simséllskap

ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948
Esbjerg Svemmeklub

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
Simklubben Triton

Reykjavik

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
SV Olympia Rostock (SV MV)
SV Neptun Kiel (NL)

00:45.51
00:46.15
00:46.48
00:46.56
00:46.91
00:47.05
00:48.20
00:48.31
00:48.77
00:49.02
00:54.87
00:55.19
00:55.48
00:57.38

00:36.43
00:36.49
00:36.91
00:37.55
00:38.14
00:38.37
00:38.90
00:39.11
00:39.46
00:39.91
00:40.24
00:40.43
00:40.47
00:40.49
00:40.65
00:40.97
00:41.13
00:41.50
00:41.61
00:41.69
00:41.90
00:42.03
00:42.06
00:42.17
00:43.68
00:44.41
00:45.35

179
172
168
167
163
162
151
150
145
143
102
100

99

89

349
348
336
319
304
299
287
282
275
266
259
255
255
254
251
245
243
236
234
233
229
227
227
225
202
193
181

(A
Q)
(A
Q)
Q)
(A
Q)
A
1)
(2
(3
(C)
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Event-No. 7
50m Backstroke Women
Age Group 2005

28. Alma Olander 2005 Helsinggr Svammeklub
29. Amanda Palsson 2005 Simklubben Triton
30. Cassandra Spring 2005 Stavring Svemmeklub Pingvinen
31. Ineke Kruse 2005 AMTV-FTV Hamburg
32. Marie-Sophie Otto 2005 PSV Schwerin (SV MV)
33. Emma Widerfors 2005 Kristianstads SLS
34. Mathilde Ramsgaard 2005 Helsinggr Svemmeklub
35. lda Marie Jorgensen 2005 SG TSB/08 Flensburg (NL)
36. Leonie Crabiell 2005 AMTV-FTV Hamburg
37. Nicole Christiansen 2005 Nyborg Svammeklub
38. Carlotta Kosching 2005 SV Olympia Rostock (SV MV)
39. Laura Sibel Dahl 2005 PSV Schwerin (SV MV)
40. Hannah Vixg Momme 2005 Stavring Svemmeklub Pingvinen
41. Martha Schreiber 2005 PSV Schwerin (SV MV)
42. Yonah Ludersen 2005 TSV Klausdorf
43. Katrine G. Kristensen 2005 Helsinggr Svemmeklub
44. Neele Moller 2005 SV Neptun Kiel (NL)
45. Maria Wildemann 2005 TSV Klausdorf
46. Anna Steege 2005 VfL Bad Nenndorf
47. Mara Pabsch 2005 VfL Bad Nenndorf
Disqualified
Lina Filuca Hersbro 2005 Helsinggr Svemmeklub

on breast after turning
Did not start

00:45.81
00:45.98
00:46.46
00:46.81
00:46.92
00:47.70
00:47.98
00:48.06
00:48.40
00:50.26
00:50.37
00:50.49
00:50.88
00:50.92
00:52.39
00:53.43
00:54.38
00:58.54
01:00.16
01:01.61

175
174
168
164
163
155
153
152
149
133
132
131
128
128
117
110
105

84

77

72

Linea Lodberg Klein 2005 Stgvring Svemmeklub Pingvinen
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